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What We'll
Answer Today

Has “fake news” ruined it for everyone?

What should | do to build trust in our brand, and our
services?

How can | make decisions that don’t hurt confidence
in my brand?

Really? How does this all apply to my federal
audience?



POLL:

How many of you think about the
nerception of media outlets before
you decide to buy ad space?
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What is the Federal Media and Marketing Study?

* Annual survey of federal employees since 2008

* Builds on surveys of tens of thousands of employees in
civilian and defense agencies

* Comprehensive respondent base of decision-makers
responsible for a wide variety of products and services

* Questions covering over 200 media outlets (including
print, online and over-the-air) and other marketing
channels/tools

* Survey fielded in June — August, 2018
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Demographics

Agency Type

= Civilian or Independent

m Defense or Military

Location

= Inside the beltway

m Qutside the beltway

m21to34

60%

40%

Age

W 35to 44
52%

W 45to 54
56%

W55+

48% 47%

30% 30%

29%

23%

20% 15% 12% 11% 12?166
% % 3%
0%
2015 2016 2017 2018
Political Affiliation
womererence I >
o preference
B FMMS 2018
Other party I 2%
0% 20% 40% 60%



Has Fake News Ruined It
for Everyone?
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Some 42% of Americans
find brands and companies
less truthful today than 20

years ago (2017)

MC

Consumers' Behaviors Based on Trust in Business

based on a survey of 32,200 general population respondents across 28 countries

January 2016

Behaviors for distrusted companies Behaviors for trusted companies

Chose to buy products/services 68%
48% Refused to buy products/services
Recommended them to a friend/colleague 599%,
42% Criticized companies

Shared positive opinions online 41%
2 6% Shared

negative opinions

-
a5

37%
Paid more
20%
Bought shares 18%
"Thinking back over the past 12 months, have

12% shm you taken any of the following actions in
relation to companies that you {do not) trust?”

MarketingCharts.com | Data Source: Edelman




¢

News media have long challenged the honesty of
politicians and held them to account, but things have
been turned on their head. We're living in a world
where politicians now accuse media of being “an
enemy of the people” and purveyors of Take news.”
That’s just one of the many challenges preventing
traditional news media from effectively combating fake
news — the perception they are part of the problem,
not the solution.

DIETMAR SCHANTIN, FOUNDER & CEO, INSTITUTE FOR MEDIA STRATEGIES
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FMMS 2017/:
Fake News Impact on News Organization Credibility

23%

Major impact

Moderate impact

23%

20%

Minor impact

No impact

34%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

Source: 2017 Federal Media & Marketing Study
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2017: Fake News Considered a Major Threat to Native Advertising

Over one-third of publishers 37% of the publishers saw fake news as a threat to native advertising

What do you consider the biggest threat to native advertising?

Poar - Lack of sufficient buy-in fram -
labeling _ 25% organisation/top management B%
Ad s Limited budgets
blocking 17% from clients _ 27%
Poor client s Too tirme- -
understanding 44% T SLIFTIFAD 18%
Lack of separation editorial and 3 ar Lack of control ower - 18%
commercial side of business the content N
Mative advertising risks being s Lack of knowledge
* associated with “fake news” _ 37% skills in our comparny - 20%
Lack of engagement from “ Other “
readers/Viewers 23% . 6%

Lack of proof
of effectiveness _ 27%

Source: Native Advertising Institute: 2017 Native Advertising Trends in News Media
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Trust in Branded Content: Advertorials

‘ll In 5l’

Source: Marketing Week, March 2017 cites UK Agency, Network Research’s data relating to advertorials




Confidence in News
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DO you consider yourself more or
ess informed about news and
current events than you were 10
years ago’?
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2018 vs 2008: Feeling Informed About News and Politics

Somewhat more informed 32%

Just as informed as 10 years ago 19%

Somewhat less informed 7%

Much less informed 8%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
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Go-To Source for Breaking News

TV News stations / channels (e.g., CNN, Fox News, CBS, NBC, ABC) 24%

TV News station / channel websites (e.g., CNN.com,

0,
FoxNews.com, CBSnews.com, NBCnhews.com, ABChews.com) 21%

Email alerts 13%

Digital newspapers (e.g., WashingtonPost.com, etc.)

Examples include:
News aggregators
News apps / mobile

Social media feeds (e.g., Facebook, Twitter, Snapchat)

Radio / Satellite radio 8% alerts
Search engine
Somewhere else 9% homepages

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%
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Bias in National News Media

Majority of Feds

i 2 out of 3

Republicans more so than Democrats I
d

81% vs. 50%
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Confidence in News: Top Media Properties

Defense News
GovExec

Federal Times

Army Times

Navy Times

WTOP*

The Wall Street Journal
WAMU/NPR*
Washington Post
The New York Times
Time

USA Today

Politico

CNN

Fox News

B Not too much confidence/No confidence

M A great deal/A fair amount

15%
17%
17%

20%
20%
20%

23%
29%
58%
56%
56%
55%
55%
47%
55% 45%

85%
83%
83%

*Asked only in DC metro area

Score (1-4)
3.09
3.06
3.03
2.97
2.95
3.08
3.02
3.05
2.62
2.57
2.51
2.52
2.52
2.33
2.31
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Confidence in News by Agency Type

% A Great Deal/A Fair Amount

Federal Civilian or Independent Agency Defense or Military Agency
Govixec [HNNNENEGEGEGEE 7% Defense News [N 57+
wropr* I 267 Federal Times [N 519

Federal Times
The Wall Street Journal

I 35% Army Times | 79%
I 33% Navy Times [N 75%

wAMU/NPR* - [ 53% Govexec NN 76%
Navy Times | REEEEE 539% The Wall street Journal | 73%
Army Times [N 529 wrop* I 70%

I 82% wAMU/NPR* N 53%
- EE Washington Post | 50%
I ©6% Politico NG 49%

Defense News
Washington Post
The New York Times

Time [N 669 Time [N 43%
UsAToday | 64% Fox News [IINEGEGEGGE 47%
Politico | N 1% The New York Times || NG 27%
CNN N 53% USAToday NN 46%

Fox News |GG 23% cNN - [ 36%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

*Asked only in DC metro area
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Confidence in News by Political Party: Top Five Gaps

% A Great Deal/A Fair Amount

B Democrat B Republican

100%
100%

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

86% 92% 92%
(1)
79%

Fox News WAMU/NPR* CNN The New York Times ~ Washington Post

*Asked only in DC metro area
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Confidence in News: Top General Publications by Location

% A Great Deal/A Fair Amount

0,
The Wall Street Journal 88%

74%

Time

66%

Washington Post

57%

USA Tod
oday 55%

0,
The New York Times 68%

N 66%
Politico 51% = BC Metro
47% B Outside the DC

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%



Should You Consider
Reach as Well?
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Website Visitation Frequency and Confidence in Source

B Engagement (Website Visitation) M Confidence (Great Deal/Fair Amount)

90% 85% 9 9
83% 83% 80% 80% 80%

80%
42%
37%
20% =~
(Y
16% 0 14%

70%
60%

WS eC S P* S €S
De’ieﬁc—’e Ne Go\ﬁ*‘_ec\e‘a\“\m W10 Na \Nx\m ey T

77%

56% 56% 55% 55%
48%47% 449%45%

29%
24%
14%

T o anic? AT 00aY cox News

50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

*Asked only in DC metro area
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Marketing Impact: Components

Engagement

e

Marketing
Impact

Confidence
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Marketing Impact

Higher
A
. C\N
® *
oD -wiop
o | o The Washington Post * P
GE) Executive
31%
% o@ usA TODAY
2 26% JPOLITICO THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.’ o FEDERALTIMES
519% ® &he New YJork Times
) eDefenseNews
16% NavyTlmes B
*[IME °ArmyTimes
11%
Lower g%
43% 48% 53% 58% 63% 68% 73% 78% 83% 88%
Lower p Higher

Confidence
*Asked only in DC metro area



What We
Recommenad

Balance: Awareness or action? Clicks or confidence?

Leverage federal media outlets as a trusted partner
for depth, general media for awareness building

Evaluate earned vs. paid media options

Avoid dissonance between message and messenger




Online Resources



Download
the

Overview

To download the entire
Federal Media & Marketing Study
Overview from the breakfast visit:

marketconnectionsinc.com/
fmms2018study




Federal
Central

Support for Your Strategic
Marketing & Communications

marketconnectionsinc.com/
fedcentral

Build the foundation before the plan

Includes the Federal Media & Marketing Study
interactive media planning dashboard

Additional unique Market Connections federal
market studies, reports and information
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e Federal Media and Marketing Study

Y Apply or Reset Filters I Showing 2018 Data by Default 2 Total (Filtered) n= 2524

CNN BY Total & Click here to download data (data visible on this page will be downloaded)
No confidence 3%
Not too much 22%
A fair amount 30%
A great deal 17%

Fox News BY Total

Mo confidence 3%

Mot too much 24%

A fair amount 29%
A great deal @ 16%




content JOIN US!

marke:l ﬂg Thursday, May 9
- : 2019 8:30-11:30 AM EDT
[CVICW. Center for Education at Wolf Trap
FEDERAL & BEYOND Vienna; VA
TO REGISTER:

https://marketconnections2019CMR.Eventbrite.com



Save the
Date

NEXT WEBINAR TOPIC:

Event Marketing for Federal
Audiences

Thursday, April 25, 2-3:00 p.m. EDT

Together with:
Government Marketing University






Contact
‘ﬂfOrmathﬂ Aaron Heffron

President

aaronh@marketconnectionsinc.com
703.966.1706

Mari Canizales Coache

Manager, Marketing & Client Relations
maric@marketconnectionsinc.com
703.972.5893

O
o *%%e Market Connections®
®  Research you can act on.
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